
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Abdaua 281 49 M 1/18 40-49 0:17:58.1 0:18:01.4 0:00:03.2 5:48/M

2 Jeff England 324 32 M 1/7 30-39 0:19:56.5 0:20:05.8 0:00:09.2 6:26/M

3 Bob Soost 313 48 M 2/18 40-49 0:19:58.6 0:20:07.1 0:00:08.4 6:26/M

4 Casey Sanford 5443 28 M 1/9 20-29 0:21:02.7 0:21:33.4 0:00:30.7 6:47/M

5 Jeremy Crollard 40 31 M 2/7 30-39 0:21:27.4 0:21:38.5 0:00:11.1 6:55/M

6 Spencer Reiss 178 13 M 1/14 13-19 0:21:37.3 0:21:37.3 6:58/M

7 Tony Doan 5091 32 M 3/7 30-39 0:21:40.6 0:22:09.7 0:00:29.1 6:59/M

8 Nick Buckingham 25 15 M 2/14 13-19 0:21:52.5 0:22:04.6 0:00:12.1 7:03/M

9 Niki Kobs 263 32 F 1/31 30-39 0:21:58.1 0:22:01.8 0:00:03.6 7:05/M

10 Cadena Bryan 23 14 M 3/14 13-19 0:22:02.6 0:22:07.3 0:00:04.7 7:06/M

11 Javier Navarro 149 16 M 4/14 13-19 0:22:04.4 0:22:08.5 0:00:04.1 7:07/M

12 Steve Bovingdan 5078 45 M 3/18 40-49 0:22:10.4 0:22:19.2 0:00:08.8 7:09/M

13 Dave Schoeggl 186 53 M 1/14 50-59 0:22:18.0 0:22:24.3 0:00:06.3 7:12/M

14 Garrett Melillo 134 15 M 5/14 13-19 0:22:28.0 0:22:35.9 0:00:07.8 7:15/M

15 Casie Moe 139 15 F 1/22 13-19 0:22:29.8 0:22:37.1 0:00:07.3 7:15/M

16 Anders Ledell 282 15 F 2/22 13-19 0:22:40.0 0:22:48.3 0:00:08.3 7:19/M

17 Dick Doede 44 56 M 2/14 50-59 0:22:49.9 0:24:26.2 0:01:36.3 7:22/M

18 Noah Stoltzfus 207 14 M 6/14 13-19 0:23:00.4 0:23:07.8 0:00:07.4 7:25/M

19 Ben Johnson 102 49 M 4/18 40-49 0:23:00.7 0:23:05.8 0:00:05.1 7:25/M

20 Kevin Monje 140 13 M 7/14 13-19 0:23:04.8 0:23:08.4 0:00:03.6 7:26/M

21 Salvador Gonzalez 308 14 M 8/14 13-19 0:23:05.1 0:23:08.6 0:00:03.5 7:27/M

22 Hayley Grant 5435 28 F 1/22 20-29 0:23:17.3 0:23:48.9 0:00:31.6 7:31/M

23 Luis Rodriquez 304 19 M 9/14 13-19 0:23:19.0 0:23:35.8 0:00:16.8 7:31/M

24 Amanda Zimmer 243 14 F 3/22 13-19 0:23:27.6 0:23:33.6 0:00:06.0 7:34/M

25 Robert Johnson 5436 30 M 4/7 30-39 0:23:30.0 0:24:01.6 0:00:31.5 7:35/M

26 Kevin Wooldridge 241 14 M 10/14 13-19 0:23:36.7 0:23:49.1 0:00:12.3 7:37/M

27 Tammy Stone 210 52 F 1/71 50-59 0:23:54.0 0:24:02.6 0:00:08.6 7:43/M

28 Marty Sparks 301 48 M 5/18 40-49 0:23:58.6 0:24:03.9 0:00:05.3 7:44/M

29 Andee Kimes 5441 10 F 1/12 9-12 0:24:15.2 0:24:24.3 0:00:09.1 7:49/M

30 Mccall Levy 120 14 F 4/22 13-19 0:24:16.3 0:24:23.1 0:00:06.7 7:50/M

31 Joel Williams 305 67 M 1/18 60-69 0:24:45.7 0:24:50.0 0:00:04.3 7:59/M

32 Nicole Ballard 271 25 F 2/22 20-29 0:24:49.8 0:24:58.6 0:00:08.8 8:00/M

33 Teresa Seubert 279 51 F 2/71 50-59 0:25:00.2 0:25:04.1 0:00:03.8 8:04/M

34 Gary Reiss 177 44 M 6/18 40-49 0:25:10.2 0:25:16.7 0:00:06.5 8:07/M

35 Jeff Fehr 54 41 M 7/18 40-49 0:25:14.1 0:25:32.1 0:00:17.9 8:08/M

36 Heather Neff 310 34 F 2/31 30-39 0:25:21.2 0:25:24.7 0:00:03.4 8:11/M

37 Emily Wooldridge 240 17 F 5/22 13-19 0:25:46.0 0:25:57.6 0:00:11.6 8:19/M

38 Drew Morris 146 13 F 6/22 13-19 0:25:48.4 0:25:54.5 0:00:06.1 8:19/M

39 Cynthia McGlothern 332 54 F 3/71 50-59 0:25:48.6 0:26:00.5 0:00:11.9 8:19/M

40 Omar Kocurek 110 41 M 8/18 40-49 0:25:49.7 0:26:05.3 0:00:15.6 8:20/M

41 Stephanie Andriesen 3 28 F 3/22 20-29 0:26:15.7 0:26:27.6 0:00:11.8 8:28/M

42 Jeanie Rieke 180 49 F 1/41 40-49 0:26:21.0 0:26:29.9 0:00:08.8 8:30/M

43 Martha Buckingham 24 46 F 2/41 40-49 0:26:21.1 0:26:32.7 0:00:11.6 8:30/M

44 Reade Cook 37 40 M 9/18 40-49 0:26:24.4 0:26:43.7 0:00:19.3 8:31/M

45 Valerie Meloni 261 30 F 3/31 30-39 0:26:25.4 0:26:31.5 0:00:06.1 8:31/M

46 Chris Rieke 179 54 M 3/14 50-59 0:26:30.3 0:26:36.1 0:00:05.7 8:33/M

47 Juleen Vogelman 226 43 F 3/41 40-49 0:26:51.5 0:27:39.3 0:00:47.8 8:40/M

48 Glenda Milliette 137 53 F 4/71 50-59 0:26:55.2 0:26:57.5 0:00:02.3 8:41/M

49 Lesa England 49 55 F 5/71 50-59 0:26:58.0 0:27:09.1 0:00:11.1 8:42/M

50 Bridget Wyant 244 13 F 7/22 13-19 0:26:58.1 0:27:04.2 0:00:06.1 8:42/M

51 Bill Kerr 108 79 M 1/5 70-79 0:27:04.8 0:27:07.6 0:00:02.8 8:44/M

52 Janet Erickson 51 59 F 6/71 50-59 0:27:25.5 0:27:35.4 0:00:09.8 8:51/M

53 Haley Holliday 87 13 F 8/22 13-19 0:27:53.4 0:27:58.1 0:00:04.7 9:00/M

54 Alissa Senyitko 191 30 F 4/31 30-39 0:28:06.7 0:28:41.8 0:00:35.1 9:04/M
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55 Ray Arrington 4 62 M 2/18 60-69 0:28:10.0 0:28:18.1 0:00:08.1 9:05/M

56 Gordon Bayes 12 66 M 3/18 60-69 0:28:20.8 0:29:02.1 0:00:41.3 9:08/M

57 Dan Feil 55 65 M 4/18 60-69 0:28:51.4 0:28:58.3 0:00:06.8 9:18/M

58 Mike Spell 280 44 M 10/18 40-49 0:29:14.7 0:29:32.2 0:00:17.5 9:26/M

59 Kelsey Focht 59 18 F 9/22 13-19 0:29:22.9 0:29:34.0 0:00:11.1 9:28/M

60 Melody Murray 147 54 F 7/71 50-59 0:29:30.4 0:29:48.8 0:00:18.3 9:31/M

61 Sarah Freeman 66 9 F 2/12 9-12 0:29:35.2 0:29:44.9 0:00:09.6 9:33/M

62 Emma Reiss 176 7 F 1/3 1- 8 0:29:36.9 0:29:45.3 0:00:08.4 9:33/M

63 Carey Polich 166 51 F 8/71 50-59 0:29:41.4 0:29:51.3 0:00:09.8 9:35/M

64 Kelly Kasberger 107 51 F 9/71 50-59 0:29:54.9 0:30:05.8 0:00:10.9 9:39/M

65 Andrew VanWechel 224 31 M 5/7 30-39 0:30:28.1 0:30:41.1 0:00:12.9 9:50/M

66 Yuka Hayashi 83 32 F 5/31 30-39 0:30:28.7 0:30:45.4 0:00:16.6 9:50/M

67 Nadia Vanwechel 223 9 F 3/12 9-12 0:30:29.7 0:30:39.4 0:00:09.6 9:50/M

68 Ty Witt 298 49 M 11/18 40-49 0:30:36.3 0:31:21.1 0:00:44.7 9:52/M

69 Diana Notman 157 15 F 10/22 13-19 0:30:45.0 0:31:14.3 0:00:29.3 9:55/M

70 Trond Bodal 5077 0 M 1/2 0- 0 0:31:05.1 0:31:18.2 0:00:13.1 10:02/M

71 Gregory A Piukkula 165 59 M 4/14 50-59 0:31:11.5 0:31:22.8 0:00:11.3 10:04/M

72 Rachel Stuart 278 18 F 11/22 13-19 0:31:14.2 0:31:22.1 0:00:07.8 10:05/M

73 John Campbell 29 44 M 12/18 40-49 0:31:20.9 0:31:20.9 10:06/M

74 Terry Tisdale-Lovass 216 24 M 2/9 20-29 0:31:28.7 0:31:44.8 0:00:16.1 10:09/M

75 Donna Stennes 201 50 F 10/71 50-59 0:31:29.0 0:31:45.6 0:00:16.6 10:09/M

76 Wendy Focht 61 49 F 4/41 40-49 0:31:34.7 0:31:46.6 0:00:11.9 10:11/M

77 Erika Arias 5 15 F 12/22 13-19 0:31:54.6 0:32:09.4 0:00:14.8 10:17/M

78 Debbie Bodal 5087 56 F 11/71 50-59 0:31:54.8 0:32:06.6 0:00:11.8 10:17/M

79 Nallelu Gonzalez 309 19 F 13/22 13-19 0:32:04.6 0:32:08.1 0:00:03.4 10:21/M

80 Danny Schoeggl 185 14 M 11/14 13-19 0:32:13.0 0:32:19.1 0:00:06.1 10:24/M

81 Karissa Kewinsohn 316 40 F 5/41 40-49 0:32:15.4 0:32:19.9 0:00:04.5 10:24/M

82 Megan Robinson 181 15 F 14/22 13-19 0:32:15.4 0:32:33.8 0:00:18.3 10:24/M

83 Paula Ledell 283 54 F 12/71 50-59 0:32:31.3 0:32:36.6 0:00:05.3 10:29/M

84 Mary Epperson 50 59 F 13/71 50-59 0:32:32.7 0:32:37.3 0:00:04.6 10:30/M

85 Conner Clausen 5083 7 M 1/4 1- 8 0:32:40.5 0:33:19.1 0:00:38.6 10:32/M

86 Leanne Uttech 218 35 F 6/31 30-39 0:32:41.9 0:32:53.6 0:00:11.7 10:33/M

87 Carol Schultz 187 35 F 7/31 30-39 0:32:44.2 0:33:03.4 0:00:19.1 10:34/M

88 Anna Reiss 175 10 F 4/12 9-12 0:32:44.3 0:32:52.4 0:00:08.1 10:34/M

89 Ethan Strandberg 330 8 M 2/4 1- 8 0:32:46.2 0:33:06.4 0:00:20.1 10:34/M

90 Katherine Jerald 99 29 F 4/22 20-29 0:32:58.6 0:33:11.6 0:00:12.9 10:38/M

91 Karissa Harle 79 31 F 8/31 30-39 0:33:00.7 0:33:11.6 0:00:10.8 10:39/M

92 Sarah Goyne 69 13 F 15/22 13-19 0:33:06.3 0:33:09.8 0:00:03.4 10:41/M

93 Emily Bautista-Herdt 11 37 F 9/31 30-39 0:33:07.6 0:33:27.9 0:00:20.3 10:41/M

94 Elijah Larson 113 14 M 12/14 13-19 0:33:17.5 0:33:35.5 0:00:17.9 10:44/M

95 Anna Hirz 86 44 F 6/41 40-49 0:33:41.0 0:35:17.1 0:01:36.1 10:52/M

96 Vicki Wiege 299 43 F 7/41 40-49 0:33:44.4 0:34:29.6 0:00:45.2 10:53/M

97 Trudy Soost 312 48 F 8/41 40-49 0:33:57.1 0:34:06.6 0:00:09.5 10:57/M

98 German Guttierez 75 15 M 13/14 13-19 0:34:04.8 0:34:26.4 0:00:21.5 10:59/M

99 Bon Malana 122 16 M 14/14 13-19 0:34:05.3 0:34:27.8 0:00:22.4 11:00/M

100 Leann Malana 123 21 M 3/9 20-29 0:34:08.9 0:34:26.2 0:00:17.3 11:01/M

101 Lars Strandberg 328 40 M 13/18 40-49 0:34:09.5 0:34:28.3 0:00:18.7 11:01/M

102 Marilee Campbell 311 62 F 1/34 60-69 0:34:13.6 0:34:30.9 0:00:17.3 11:02/M

103 Cindy Davis 43 51 F 14/71 50-59 0:34:18.4 0:34:25.4 0:00:06.9 11:04/M

104 Isabeau Wright 242 20 M 4/9 20-29 0:34:31.0 0:34:42.7 0:00:11.7 11:08/M

105 Shannon Tait 215 31 F 10/31 30-39 0:34:32.3 0:34:44.3 0:00:11.9 11:08/M

106 Jim Page 295 54 M 5/14 50-59 0:35:00.5 0:35:19.8 0:00:19.3 11:17/M

107 Kurt Wyant 245 54 F 15/71 50-59 0:35:11.1 0:36:07.6 0:00:56.5 11:21/M

108 Jenna Muller 258 12 F 5/12 9-12 0:35:15.3 0:35:20.6 0:00:05.3 11:22/M

109 John McCormach 268 41 M 14/18 40-49 0:35:19.6 0:35:38.4 0:00:18.8 11:24/M

110 Kristen Focht 60 26 F 5/22 20-29 0:35:38.5 0:35:51.4 0:00:12.8 11:30/M

111 Chris Rayner 174 62 F 2/34 60-69 0:35:39.8 0:35:50.6 0:00:10.8 11:30/M

112 Jack Tait 214 64 M 5/18 60-69 0:36:09.7 0:36:26.1 0:00:16.3 11:40/M

113 Julie Notman 158 51 F 16/71 50-59 0:36:14.7 0:36:45.8 0:00:31.1 11:41/M

114 Teri Jungk 105 65 F 3/34 60-69 0:36:34.4 0:36:35.1 0:00:00.7 11:48/M

115 Amber Moore 260 24 F 6/22 20-29 0:36:38.2 0:36:53.9 0:00:15.6 11:49/M
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116 Ki Ja Han 77 40 F 9/41 40-49 0:36:40.5 0:37:01.6 0:00:21.1 11:50/M

117 Savana Hania 291 11 F 6/12 9-12 0:36:43.9 0:37:42.3 0:00:58.4 11:51/M

118 Jennifer Kelly 5085 42 F 10/41 40-49 0:37:18.8 0:37:49.1 0:00:30.3 12:02/M

119 Manuel Navarro 151 41 M 15/18 40-49 0:37:26.6 0:38:15.1 0:00:48.5 12:05/M

120 Bob Robertson 5089 60 M 6/18 60-69 0:37:53.0 0:38:01.3 0:00:08.3 12:13/M

121 Deena Robertson 5088 54 F 17/71 50-59 0:38:16.7 0:38:23.9 0:00:07.2 12:21/M

122 Lesley Monje 141 15 F 16/22 13-19 0:38:23.6 0:38:42.2 0:00:18.5 12:23/M

123 Kathy Jameson 93 54 F 18/71 50-59 0:38:24.3 0:39:03.1 0:00:38.8 12:23/M

124 Rueben Sparks 300 7 M 3/4 1- 8 0:38:43.0 0:38:49.8 0:00:06.7 12:29/M

125 Linda Maza-Sparks 302 48 F 11/41 40-49 0:38:44.6 0:38:51.4 0:00:06.7 12:30/M

126 Peter Larson 115 41 M 16/18 40-49 0:38:55.0 0:39:43.9 0:00:48.9 12:33/M

127 Tammi Larson 116 41 F 12/41 40-49 0:38:55.2 0:39:44.1 0:00:48.8 12:33/M

128 Barbara Fehr 53 36 F 11/31 30-39 0:38:59.0 0:39:17.4 0:00:18.3 12:35/M

129 Tanya Barnard 10 67 F 4/34 60-69 0:39:02.6 0:39:19.9 0:00:17.3 12:35/M

130 Jocelyn Flitton 58 42 F 13/41 40-49 0:39:15.1 0:39:36.4 0:00:21.2 12:40/M

131 Sandra Clausen 32 44 F 14/41 40-49 0:39:23.5 0:39:59.6 0:00:36.1 12:42/M

132 Megan Clausen 5084 10 F 7/12 9-12 0:39:23.9 0:40:00.8 0:00:36.8 12:42/M

133 Heather Poppie 5439 16 F 17/22 13-19 0:40:09.5 0:40:15.1 0:00:05.5 12:57/M

134 Raven Raines 321 16 F 18/22 13-19 0:40:10.9 0:40:16.4 0:00:05.5 12:57/M

135 Kathie Morgan 5082 45 F 15/41 40-49 0:40:17.8 0:41:14.8 0:00:56.9 13:00/M

136 Phyllis Coleman 5447 58 F 19/71 50-59 0:40:19.0 0:41:24.9 0:01:05.8 13:00/M

137 Kristina Coleman 5448 32 M 6/7 30-39 0:40:19.2 0:41:24.5 0:01:05.2 13:00/M

138 Cera VanWechel 225 30 F 12/31 30-39 0:40:28.3 0:40:46.9 0:00:18.5 13:03/M

139 Paula Fitzpatrick 287 47 F 16/41 40-49 0:40:29.1 0:40:42.6 0:00:13.5 13:04/M

140 Maggie Bauer 340 26 F 7/22 20-29 0:41:11.8 0:42:17.1 0:01:05.2 13:17/M

141 Mackenzie Quartly 341 25 F 8/22 20-29 0:41:20.5 0:42:26.3 0:01:05.8 13:20/M

142 Patti Bauer 342 50 F 20/71 50-59 0:41:23.0 0:42:27.6 0:01:04.6 13:21/M

143 Siera Barnes 265 15 F 19/22 13-19 0:41:35.8 0:41:51.4 0:00:15.6 13:25/M

144 Susie Ellis 48 55 F 21/71 50-59 0:41:41.7 0:42:03.1 0:00:21.4 13:27/M

145 Carolyn Cumberland 267 9 F 8/12 9-12 0:41:48.2 0:42:03.8 0:00:15.6 13:29/M

146 Alexaus Hardy 78 31 F 13/31 30-39 0:42:03.0 0:42:27.1 0:00:24.1 13:34/M

147 Mary Couchee 252 60 F 5/34 60-69 0:42:04.1 0:42:24.9 0:00:20.8 13:34/M

148 Kyla Lewinsohn 5080 11 F 9/12 9-12 0:42:37.8 0:42:47.6 0:00:09.8 13:45/M

149 Johanna Oscarson 285 14 F 20/22 13-19 0:42:40.6 0:42:48.4 0:00:07.8 13:46/M

150 Christine Herman 84 48 F 17/41 40-49 0:42:54.5 0:43:10.6 0:00:16.1 13:50/M

151 Debbie Faldborg 52 52 F 22/71 50-59 0:43:00.7 0:43:27.3 0:00:26.6 13:52/M

152 Randi Burchett 27 41 F 18/41 40-49 0:43:28.7 0:43:35.3 0:00:06.6 14:01/M

153 Tammy Duncan 46 44 F 19/41 40-49 0:43:32.5 0:43:59.9 0:00:27.4 14:03/M

154 Tami Conrad 36 50 F 23/71 50-59 0:43:45.5 0:44:39.9 0:00:54.3 14:07/M

155 Bebe Swanson 212 50 F 24/71 50-59 0:44:08.9 0:44:32.7 0:00:23.8 14:14/M

156 Kim Wells 235 30 F 14/31 30-39 0:44:10.6 0:44:32.3 0:00:21.6 14:15/M

157 Kasandra Wells 234 24 F 9/22 20-29 0:44:14.8 0:44:35.9 0:00:21.1 14:16/M

158 Tim Bruggman 22 50 M 6/14 50-59 0:44:23.4 0:44:39.6 0:00:16.2 14:19/M

159 Ron Stone 209 51 M 7/14 50-59 0:44:25.7 0:44:41.8 0:00:16.1 14:20/M

160 Trina Bayne 13 53 F 25/71 50-59 0:44:25.8 0:44:41.6 0:00:15.7 14:20/M

161 Timothy Stickney 205 63 M 7/18 60-69 0:44:31.0 0:44:55.9 0:00:24.8 14:22/M

162 Elizabeth Stickney 204 62 F 6/34 60-69 0:44:32.1 0:44:55.9 0:00:23.7 14:22/M

163 Spencer Vogelman 227 11 M 1/2 9-12 0:45:23.1 0:46:12.2 0:00:49.1 14:38/M

164 Micah Larson 114 11 M 2/2 9-12 0:45:23.5 0:46:12.6 0:00:49.1 14:38/M

165 Suzanna Johnson 103 57 F 26/71 50-59 0:45:26.5 0:45:28.6 0:00:02.1 14:39/M

166 Wendy Hania 288 42 F 20/41 40-49 0:45:39.0 0:46:39.2 0:01:00.1 14:44/M

167 Laura Freeman 65 51 F 27/71 50-59 0:45:40.4 0:46:07.7 0:00:27.2 14:44/M

168 Doreen Harris 80 50 F 28/71 50-59 0:45:42.9 0:46:09.1 0:00:26.2 14:45/M

169 Christina Goebel 68 37 F 15/31 30-39 0:46:25.2 0:46:40.1 0:00:14.8 14:58/M

170 Cris Kollmeyer 111 66 F 7/34 60-69 0:46:48.2 0:47:02.8 0:00:14.6 15:06/M

171 Kelly Underwood 217 32 F 16/31 30-39 0:46:49.5 0:47:02.8 0:00:13.3 15:06/M

172 Clint Combs 34 51 M 8/14 50-59 0:46:56.2 0:47:20.4 0:00:24.1 15:08/M

173 Lori Combs 35 49 F 21/41 40-49 0:46:56.3 0:47:20.2 0:00:23.8 15:08/M

174 Austin Hania 292 5 M 4/4 1- 8 0:47:01.9 0:48:00.2 0:00:58.2 15:10/M

175 Karla Rimmer 326 38 F 17/31 30-39 0:47:11.9 0:48:19.8 0:01:07.8 15:13/M

176 Dina Wampold 327 41 F 22/41 40-49 0:47:13.1 0:48:20.2 0:01:07.1 15:14/M
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177 Catherine Gaston 325 40 F 23/41 40-49 0:47:13.8 0:48:19.2 0:01:05.3 15:14/M

178 Debby Wells 233 55 F 29/71 50-59 0:47:24.6 0:47:45.7 0:00:21.1 15:17/M

179 Lynette Hallowell 76 32 F 18/31 30-39 0:47:25.1 0:48:15.2 0:00:50.1 15:18/M

180 Sue Walsh 228 39 F 19/31 30-39 0:47:25.6 0:47:47.1 0:00:21.4 15:18/M

181 Cass Hania 289 47 M 17/18 40-49 0:47:35.7 0:48:36.4 0:01:00.7 15:21/M

182 Dixie Hania 290 12 F 10/12 9-12 0:47:39.5 0:48:39.3 0:00:59.8 15:22/M

183 Sunshine Vanrensum 222 31 F 20/31 30-39 0:47:42.2 0:47:50.7 0:00:08.4 15:23/M

184 Ron Lee 118 68 M 8/18 60-69 0:47:45.0 0:48:31.6 0:00:46.6 15:24/M

185 Kathleen Lee 117 67 F 8/34 60-69 0:47:45.1 0:48:28.4 0:00:43.3 15:24/M

186 Char Tait 213 64 F 9/34 60-69 0:47:48.7 0:48:03.5 0:00:14.8 15:25/M

187 Mary Boyd 18 58 F 30/71 50-59 0:47:50.9 0:48:04.7 0:00:13.7 15:26/M

188 Lisa Ross 183 55 F 31/71 50-59 0:47:54.5 0:48:29.3 0:00:34.8 15:27/M

189 Christina Gladwin 67 31 F 21/31 30-39 0:47:55.5 0:48:09.7 0:00:14.1 15:27/M

190 Mark Vague 220 57 M 9/14 50-59 0:47:56.6 0:48:10.5 0:00:13.8 15:28/M

191 Candis Int-Hout 91 56 F 32/71 50-59 0:48:07.9 0:48:50.4 0:00:42.5 15:31/M

192 Barbara Senyitko 192 56 F 33/71 50-59 0:48:09.5 0:48:51.9 0:00:42.3 15:32/M

193 Joanne Strandberg 329 36 F 22/31 30-39 0:48:16.9 0:48:34.1 0:00:17.1 15:34/M

194 Olivia Strandberg 331 6 F 2/3 1- 8 0:48:17.1 0:48:34.3 0:00:17.1 15:35/M

195 Candi West 236 45 F 24/41 40-49 0:48:24.7 0:49:40.7 0:01:15.9 15:37/M

196 Christena Mcclellan 128 27 F 10/22 20-29 0:48:30.7 0:49:42.2 0:01:11.4 15:39/M

197 Carol Simpson 196 75 F 1/8 70-79 0:49:02.8 0:49:04.1 0:00:01.3 15:49/M

198 Pennyh McGrath 129 52 F 34/71 50-59 0:49:03.3 0:49:04.3 0:00:00.9 15:49/M

199 Marcia Maloney 124 38 F 23/31 30-39 0:49:12.7 0:49:40.1 0:00:27.4 15:52/M

200 Deborah Hartl 81 49 F 25/41 40-49 0:49:35.2 0:49:40.2 0:00:04.9 16:00/M

201 Melissa Johnson 5444 46 F 26/41 40-49 0:49:40.8 0:49:47.7 0:00:06.9 16:01/M

202 Ruth Crowe 41 54 F 35/71 50-59 0:49:45.7 0:50:13.1 0:00:27.3 16:03/M

203 Sally Feil 56 66 F 10/34 60-69 0:49:45.8 0:49:49.9 0:00:04.1 16:03/M

204 Steve Palmbush 5449 68 M 9/18 60-69 0:49:49.4 0:50:47.6 0:00:58.2 16:04/M

205 Kathleen Miller 135 69 F 11/34 60-69 0:50:00.5 0:50:16.4 0:00:15.8 16:08/M

206 Hannah Hubbard 89 70 F 2/8 70-79 0:50:01.1 0:50:17.8 0:00:16.6 16:08/M

207 Elbert Hubbard 88 76 M 2/5 70-79 0:50:02.9 0:50:19.5 0:00:16.6 16:08/M

208 Carmen Bagdon 259 57 F 36/71 50-59 0:50:06.1 0:50:52.3 0:00:46.2 16:10/M

209 Sharon Nieman 5442 54 F 37/71 50-59 0:50:07.3 0:50:51.7 0:00:44.3 16:10/M

210 Larry Jungk 104 65 M 10/18 60-69 0:50:20.5 0:50:20.5 16:14/M

211 Mary Heyller 5090 75 F 3/8 70-79 0:50:22.3 0:50:28.1 0:00:05.8 16:15/M

212 Cindy Ellis 348 55 F 38/71 50-59 0:50:24.3 0:50:48.4 0:00:24.1 16:15/M

213 Bob Goedde 5446 60 M 11/18 60-69 0:50:28.4 0:50:51.8 0:00:23.3 16:17/M

214 Ruthedna Keys 109 54 F 39/71 50-59 0:50:44.9 0:50:44.9 16:22/M

215 Janice Whiting 237 70 F 4/8 70-79 0:50:50.5 0:51:11.2 0:00:20.6 16:24/M

216 Gay Fragnito 63 50 F 40/71 50-59 0:50:53.2 0:51:12.2 0:00:18.9 16:25/M

217 Jenny Mciver 132 39 F 24/31 30-39 0:51:00.0 0:51:14.4 0:00:14.3 16:27/M

218 Pam Cory 337 0 F 1/7 0- 0 0:52:40.6 0:53:14.9 0:00:34.3 16:59/M

219 Sarah Romppanen 182 23 F 11/22 20-29 0:52:43.4 0:53:32.7 0:00:49.3 17:00/M

220 Dan Gruenberg 72 25 M 5/9 20-29 0:52:44.0 0:53:32.9 0:00:48.8 17:01/M

221 Marilyn Strickwerda 211 68 F 12/34 60-69 0:52:44.2 0:53:03.3 0:00:19.1 17:01/M

222 Megan Cory 336 13 F 21/22 13-19 0:52:44.5 0:53:14.4 0:00:29.9 17:01/M

223 Ty Waude 232 57 M 10/14 50-59 0:52:52.1 0:53:21.6 0:00:29.5 17:03/M

224 Bonnie Waude 231 59 F 41/71 50-59 0:52:55.0 0:53:21.2 0:00:26.2 17:04/M

225 Sheryl Schwader 188 47 F 27/41 40-49 0:52:56.9 0:53:25.8 0:00:28.8 17:05/M

226 Diane Earney 47 61 F 13/34 60-69 0:52:58.7 0:53:25.8 0:00:27.1 17:05/M

227 Julie Smith 199 41 F 28/41 40-49 0:52:59.0 0:53:27.6 0:00:28.6 17:05/M

228 Luz Segura 189 29 F 12/22 20-29 0:53:00.4 0:53:38.5 0:00:38.1 17:06/M

229 Tracy Pickeral 163 39 F 25/31 30-39 0:53:00.9 0:53:36.7 0:00:35.7 17:06/M

230 Paula Kunkel 112 52 F 42/71 50-59 0:53:03.0 0:53:38.8 0:00:35.7 17:07/M

231 Jonie Berch 5086 23 F 13/22 20-29 0:53:09.8 0:53:37.1 0:00:27.2 17:09/M

232 Myrna Simpson 197 57 F 43/71 50-59 0:53:10.7 0:53:33.4 0:00:22.6 17:09/M

233 Rick Jerald 100 61 M 12/18 60-69 0:53:11.3 0:54:05.7 0:00:54.3 17:09/M

234 Tyson Jerald 101 40 M 18/18 40-49 0:53:13.0 0:54:08.8 0:00:55.7 17:10/M

235 Ronna Currier 253 67 F 14/34 60-69 0:53:33.7 0:53:53.3 0:00:19.6 17:16/M

236 Jamie Mack 121 30 F 26/31 30-39 0:53:35.8 0:54:20.6 0:00:44.8 17:17/M

237 Kristy Barker 9 27 F 14/22 20-29 0:53:39.0 0:54:23.6 0:00:44.6 17:18/M
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238 Rory Andes 2 35 M 7/7 30-39 0:53:40.5 0:54:36.1 0:00:55.6 17:19/M

239 Pamela Gruenberg 73 25 F 15/22 20-29 0:53:43.7 0:54:37.1 0:00:53.4 17:20/M

240 Heather Ireland 92 38 F 27/31 30-39 0:53:52.0 0:54:31.9 0:00:39.8 17:23/M

241 Barbara Justice 5079 0 F 2/7 0- 0 0:54:01.3 0:55:01.4 0:01:00.1 17:25/M

242 Theresa Ross 297 53 F 44/71 50-59 0:54:03.3 0:55:02.1 0:00:58.8 17:26/M

243 Chris Bigelow 15 59 F 45/71 50-59 0:54:13.6 0:54:49.2 0:00:35.6 17:29/M

244 Denise Ward 229 59 F 46/71 50-59 0:54:15.2 0:54:48.6 0:00:33.3 17:30/M

245 Barbara Moe 138 52 F 47/71 50-59 0:54:16.4 0:54:51.7 0:00:35.3 17:30/M

246 Brenda Clinesmith 33 52 F 48/71 50-59 0:54:17.9 0:54:53.9 0:00:35.9 17:31/M

247 Lavonne McNew 5076 66 F 15/34 60-69 0:54:18.2 0:54:56.9 0:00:38.7 17:31/M

248 Ellen Picton 164 54 F 49/71 50-59 0:54:20.3 0:54:52.9 0:00:32.6 17:32/M

249 Chris Warren 347 44 F 29/41 40-49 0:54:22.3 0:54:45.4 0:00:23.1 17:32/M

250 Jonna Valdez 221 28 F 16/22 20-29 0:54:32.2 0:55:33.5 0:01:01.3 17:35/M

251 Piaget Huewe 90 30 F 28/31 30-39 0:54:33.3 0:55:35.2 0:01:01.8 17:36/M

252 Kathy Warren 230 62 F 16/34 60-69 0:54:45.5 0:54:45.5 17:40/M

253 Graham Monteleone 142 25 M 6/9 20-29 0:54:51.6 0:55:47.9 0:00:56.3 17:42/M

254 Fran Rayburn 172 57 F 50/71 50-59 0:54:53.7 0:55:20.9 0:00:27.2 17:42/M

255 Darci Mcguire 130 46 F 30/41 40-49 0:54:54.1 0:55:41.2 0:00:47.1 17:43/M

256 Steve Cory 335 0 M 2/2 0- 0 0:54:56.3 0:55:28.7 0:00:32.3 17:43/M

257 Kym Shoemaker 194 42 F 31/41 40-49 0:54:58.3 0:55:44.1 0:00:45.8 17:44/M

258 Kathleen Mcguire 131 61 F 17/34 60-69 0:54:58.8 0:55:42.2 0:00:43.3 17:44/M

259 Nelda Monteleone 144 85 F 1/3 80-99 0:54:59.3 0:55:47.9 0:00:48.6 17:44/M

260 Jim Rayburn 173 64 M 13/18 60-69 0:54:59.7 0:55:27.4 0:00:27.6 17:44/M

261 Char Davis 247 62 F 18/34 60-69 0:55:22.7 0:56:24.9 0:01:02.1 17:52/M

262 Julie Jean 251 0 F 3/7 0- 0 0:55:30.5 0:56:25.7 0:00:55.1 17:54/M

263 Anita Hayter 334 45 F 32/41 40-49 0:55:35.1 0:56:36.4 0:01:01.3 17:56/M

264 Tom Needham 323 56 M 11/14 50-59 0:55:35.1 0:56:35.2 0:01:00.1 17:56/M

265 Peri Gallucci 333 44 F 33/41 40-49 0:55:36.3 0:56:36.2 0:00:59.9 17:56/M

266 Daryl Ferguson 57 51 M 12/14 50-59 0:55:42.4 0:56:29.7 0:00:47.2 17:58/M

267 Mona Stockholm 206 47 F 34/41 40-49 0:55:42.8 0:56:28.4 0:00:45.6 17:58/M

268 Randy Brooks 21 61 M 14/18 60-69 0:55:44.6 0:56:37.8 0:00:53.2 17:59/M

269 Cindy Barker 8 53 F 51/71 50-59 0:55:49.5 0:56:32.1 0:00:42.6 18:00/M

270 Rose Ballard 7 55 F 52/71 50-59 0:55:53.8 0:56:35.5 0:00:41.6 18:02/M

271 Ruthie Lee 119 59 F 53/71 50-59 0:56:09.3 0:57:13.1 0:01:03.8 18:07/M

272 Cathy Shelly 5081 0 F 4/7 0- 0 0:56:09.6 0:57:11.4 0:01:01.7 18:07/M

273 Merry Sterling 203 59 F 54/71 50-59 0:56:11.9 0:57:15.8 0:01:03.8 18:07/M

274 Anne Brooks 20 58 F 55/71 50-59 0:56:35.2 0:56:38.4 0:00:03.2 18:15/M

275 Sharon Newcom 156 52 F 56/71 50-59 0:56:44.3 0:57:53.9 0:01:09.5 18:18/M

276 Megan Raines 320 48 F 35/41 40-49 0:56:51.3 0:57:14.2 0:00:22.8 18:20/M

277 Chris Raines 319 49 F 36/41 40-49 0:56:52.9 0:57:14.8 0:00:21.8 18:21/M

278 Jeff Conwell 343 50 M 13/14 50-59 0:57:08.5 0:57:40.9 0:00:32.4 18:26/M

279 Debbie Conwell 344 50 F 57/71 50-59 0:57:10.8 0:57:41.9 0:00:31.1 18:26/M

280 Jonathan Matthews 127 25 M 7/9 20-29 0:57:11.4 0:57:44.8 0:00:33.4 18:27/M

281 Dani Matthews 126 24 F 17/22 20-29 0:57:11.6 0:57:44.8 0:00:33.2 18:27/M

282 Cheryl Sanford 5437 60 F 19/34 60-69 0:57:12.4 0:57:41.5 0:00:29.1 18:27/M

283 Carole Carlton 5438 60 F 20/34 60-69 0:57:15.9 0:57:42.8 0:00:26.9 18:28/M

284 Sharon Johnson 350 62 F 21/34 60-69 0:57:22.6 0:57:48.7 0:00:26.1 18:30/M

285 Lauren Navarro 150 11 F 11/12 9-12 0:57:33.5 0:58:28.2 0:00:54.7 18:34/M

286 Gabi Navarro 148 10 F 12/12 9-12 0:57:34.4 0:58:31.5 0:00:57.1 18:34/M

287 Zeneyda Navarro 153 63 F 22/34 60-69 0:57:38.7 0:58:38.7 0:00:59.9 18:35/M

288 Michelle Navarro 152 41 F 37/41 40-49 0:57:41.6 0:58:36.7 0:00:55.1 18:36/M

289 Claudia Wells 257 54 F 58/71 50-59 0:57:51.3 0:58:48.9 0:00:57.6 18:40/M

290 Kate Tomlinson 246 27 F 18/22 20-29 0:57:51.9 0:58:46.4 0:00:54.5 18:40/M

291 Lisa Sloan 248 51 F 59/71 50-59 0:57:52.4 0:58:46.9 0:00:54.4 18:40/M

292 Carol Behrens 274 71 F 5/8 70-79 0:58:20.8 0:58:55.4 0:00:34.6 18:49/M

293 Suzanne Newby 155 71 F 6/8 70-79 0:58:21.2 0:58:59.4 0:00:38.2 18:49/M

294 Nancy Culliton 42 68 F 23/34 60-69 0:58:25.7 0:59:01.6 0:00:35.8 18:51/M

295 Natalie Jenkins 94 8 F 3/3 1- 8 0:58:25.8 0:59:06.3 0:00:40.4 18:51/M

296 Linda Stone 208 62 F 24/34 60-69 0:59:01.8 0:59:41.4 0:00:39.6 19:02/M

297 Virginia Bersford 276 84 F 2/3 80-99 0:59:27.6 0:59:56.4 0:00:28.8 19:11/M

298 James Young 349 75 M 3/5 70-79 0:59:30.3 0:59:57.7 0:00:27.3 19:12/M
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299 Stu Fraser 346 59 M 14/14 50-59 0:59:55.9 1:01:08.5 0:01:12.6 19:20/M

300 Morgan Fraser 345 30 F 29/31 30-39 0:59:56.2 1:01:07.7 0:01:11.4 19:20/M

301 Kim Green 5440 27 F 19/22 20-29 0:59:59.2 1:01:11.6 0:01:12.4 19:21/M

302 Gail Wasilewski 254 56 F 60/71 50-59 1:00:09.6 1:01:13.7 0:01:04.1 19:24/M

303 Carol Kemp 255 54 F 61/71 50-59 1:00:11.8 1:01:14.7 0:01:02.8 19:25/M

304 Debbie Winkle 307 63 F 25/34 60-69 1:00:53.0 1:01:32.9 0:00:39.9 19:38/M

305 Don Mollet 277 76 M 4/5 70-79 1:00:59.6 1:01:30.4 0:00:30.8 19:40/M

306 Bill Crego 286 68 M 15/18 60-69 1:01:03.8 1:01:33.3 0:00:29.5 19:42/M

307 Sheryl Hammons 315 48 F 38/41 40-49 1:02:16.0 1:03:25.9 0:01:09.9 20:05/M

308 Judy Rector 314 0 F 5/7 0- 0 1:02:23.5 1:03:31.3 0:01:07.8 20:07/M

309 Hersh Joyner 338 69 M 16/18 60-69 1:03:03.3 1:03:50.7 0:00:47.3 20:20/M

310 Karen Joyner 339 68 F 26/34 60-69 1:03:04.5 1:03:51.6 0:00:47.1 20:21/M

311 Liesa Barnes 264 46 F 39/41 40-49 1:03:30.4 1:04:09.7 0:00:39.2 20:29/M

312 Susan Cumberland 266 34 F 30/31 30-39 1:03:33.0 1:04:10.7 0:00:37.6 20:30/M

313 Megan Barnes 262 18 F 22/22 13-19 1:03:33.1 1:04:10.3 0:00:37.2 20:30/M

314 Marinne Patton 256 65 F 27/34 60-69 1:04:08.9 1:05:03.3 0:00:54.3 20:41/M

315 Arlene Abbott 1 65 F 28/34 60-69 1:04:09.7 1:05:03.3 0:00:53.5 20:42/M

316 Mike Steele 306 29 M 8/9 20-29 1:04:10.2 1:05:01.8 0:00:51.6 20:42/M

317 Gwen Reyer 5075 67 F 29/34 60-69 1:04:34.5 1:05:10.7 0:00:36.1 20:50/M

318 Renee Ray 169 58 F 62/71 50-59 1:05:03.3 1:05:03.3 20:59/M

319 Ryan Ray 170 26 M 9/9 20-29 1:05:03.4 1:05:03.4 20:59/M

320 Barbara Koenig 303 65 F 30/34 60-69 1:05:09.5 1:05:45.4 0:00:35.9 21:01/M

321 Lynn Adix 273 65 F 31/34 60-69 1:05:09.7 1:05:44.4 0:00:34.7 21:01/M

322 Dorothy Fraser 64 71 F 7/8 70-79 1:05:29.8 1:05:52.9 0:00:23.1 21:07/M

323 Tammy Koch 270 50 F 63/71 50-59 1:05:46.1 1:05:46.1 21:13/M

324 Gay Buffington 26 47 F 40/41 40-49 1:05:47.8 1:05:47.8 21:13/M

325 Pam Boucher 16 49 F 41/41 40-49 1:05:53.1 1:05:53.1 21:15/M

326 Kayla Monteleone 143 25 F 20/22 20-29 1:07:13.6 1:08:14.5 0:01:00.9 21:41/M

327 Jodie Powers 167 71 F 8/8 70-79 1:07:14.1 1:07:40.4 0:00:26.3 21:41/M

328 Vita Monteleone 145 60 F 32/34 60-69 1:07:16.2 1:08:11.8 0:00:55.5 21:42/M

329 Liz Hasslinger 82 51 F 64/71 50-59 1:07:19.3 1:07:43.4 0:00:24.1 21:43/M

330 Sammy Dreyer 45 23 F 21/22 20-29 1:07:20.2 1:08:08.9 0:00:48.7 21:43/M

331 Ann Cooper 39 58 F 65/71 50-59 1:07:20.6 1:08:10.2 0:00:49.5 21:43/M

332 Jerry Faught 294 72 M 5/5 70-79 1:07:25.6 1:08:02.4 0:00:36.8 21:45/M

333 Amy Hutton 14 38 F 31/31 30-39 1:07:26.8 1:07:47.2 0:00:20.3 21:45/M

334 Joanne Faught 293 56 F 66/71 50-59 1:07:31.1 1:08:07.9 0:00:36.8 21:47/M

335 Lawrence & Kath Seureau 193 68 M 17/18 60-69 1:07:33.8 1:07:58.9 0:00:25.1 21:47/M

336 Laura Folsom 62 52 F 67/71 50-59 1:07:35.4 1:07:57.7 0:00:22.2 21:48/M

337 Vicki Niman 249 64 F 33/34 60-69 1:08:12.1 1:08:55.9 0:00:43.7 22:00/M

338 Randy Niman 250 65 M 18/18 60-69 1:08:13.7 1:08:55.3 0:00:41.6 22:00/M

339 Robin Cooke 38 86 F 3/3 80-99 1:08:41.4 1:09:21.9 0:00:40.5 22:09/M

340 Cindy Sehorn 190 54 F 68/71 50-59 1:08:58.5 1:10:02.3 0:01:03.8 22:15/M

341 Maureen Henry 269 54 F 69/71 50-59 1:09:14.9 1:09:59.7 0:00:44.8 22:20/M

342 Sue Kane 322 56 F 70/71 50-59 1:14:46.0 1:15:17.2 0:00:31.1 24:07/M

343 Sue Morarie 317 29 F 22/22 20-29 1:14:48.7 1:15:17.2 0:00:28.4 24:08/M

344 Mary Perkins 318 0 F 6/7 0- 0 1:14:51.0 1:15:20.2 0:00:29.1 24:09/M

345 Linda Sisco 198 63 F 34/34 60-69 1:15:40.8 1:16:21.7 0:00:40.8 24:25/M

346 Norma Shourd 195 0 F 7/7 0- 0 1:15:53.6 1:16:33.4 0:00:39.8 24:29/M

347 Debra Love 284 53 F 71/71 50-59 1:15:57.1 1:16:36.4 0:00:39.3 24:30/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Pam Cory 337 0 218 0:52:40.6 0:53:14.9 0:00:34.3 16:59/M

2 Barbara Justice 5079 0 241 0:54:01.3 0:55:01.4 0:01:00.1 17:25/M

3 Julie Jean 251 0 262 0:55:30.5 0:56:25.7 0:00:55.1 17:54/M

4 Cathy Shelly 5081 0 272 0:56:09.6 0:57:11.4 0:01:01.7 18:07/M

5 Judy Rector 314 0 308 1:02:23.5 1:03:31.3 0:01:07.8 20:07/M

6 Mary Perkins 318 0 344 1:14:51.0 1:15:20.2 0:00:29.1 24:09/M

7 Norma Shourd 195 0 346 1:15:53.6 1:16:33.4 0:00:39.8 24:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emma Reiss 176 7 62 0:29:36.9 0:29:45.3 0:00:08.4 9:33/M

2 Olivia Strandberg 331 6 194 0:48:17.1 0:48:34.3 0:00:17.1 15:35/M

3 Natalie Jenkins 94 8 295 0:58:25.8 0:59:06.3 0:00:40.4 18:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andee Kimes 5441 10 29 0:24:15.2 0:24:24.3 0:00:09.1 7:49/M

2 Sarah Freeman 66 9 61 0:29:35.2 0:29:44.9 0:00:09.6 9:33/M

3 Nadia Vanwechel 223 9 67 0:30:29.7 0:30:39.4 0:00:09.6 9:50/M

4 Anna Reiss 175 10 88 0:32:44.3 0:32:52.4 0:00:08.1 10:34/M

5 Jenna Muller 258 12 108 0:35:15.3 0:35:20.6 0:00:05.3 11:22/M

6 Savana Hania 291 11 117 0:36:43.9 0:37:42.3 0:00:58.4 11:51/M

7 Megan Clausen 5084 10 132 0:39:23.9 0:40:00.8 0:00:36.8 12:42/M

8 Carolyn Cumberland 267 9 145 0:41:48.2 0:42:03.8 0:00:15.6 13:29/M

9 Kyla Lewinsohn 5080 11 148 0:42:37.8 0:42:47.6 0:00:09.8 13:45/M

10 Dixie Hania 290 12 182 0:47:39.5 0:48:39.3 0:00:59.8 15:22/M

11 Lauren Navarro 150 11 285 0:57:33.5 0:58:28.2 0:00:54.7 18:34/M

12 Gabi Navarro 148 10 286 0:57:34.4 0:58:31.5 0:00:57.1 18:34/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Casie Moe 139 15 15 0:22:29.8 0:22:37.1 0:00:07.3 7:15/M

2 Anders Ledell 282 15 16 0:22:40.0 0:22:48.3 0:00:08.3 7:19/M

3 Amanda Zimmer 243 14 24 0:23:27.6 0:23:33.6 0:00:06.0 7:34/M

4 Mccall Levy 120 14 30 0:24:16.3 0:24:23.1 0:00:06.7 7:50/M

5 Emily Wooldridge 240 17 37 0:25:46.0 0:25:57.6 0:00:11.6 8:19/M

6 Drew Morris 146 13 38 0:25:48.4 0:25:54.5 0:00:06.1 8:19/M

7 Bridget Wyant 244 13 50 0:26:58.1 0:27:04.2 0:00:06.1 8:42/M

8 Haley Holliday 87 13 53 0:27:53.4 0:27:58.1 0:00:04.7 9:00/M

9 Kelsey Focht 59 18 59 0:29:22.9 0:29:34.0 0:00:11.1 9:28/M

10 Diana Notman 157 15 69 0:30:45.0 0:31:14.3 0:00:29.3 9:55/M

11 Rachel Stuart 278 18 72 0:31:14.2 0:31:22.1 0:00:07.8 10:05/M

Female 0 and under

Female 1 to 8

Female 9 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Chelan Chase 5K Run

Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 15, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

12 Erika Arias 5 15 77 0:31:54.6 0:32:09.4 0:00:14.8 10:17/M

13 Nallelu Gonzalez 309 19 79 0:32:04.6 0:32:08.1 0:00:03.4 10:21/M

14 Megan Robinson 181 15 82 0:32:15.4 0:32:33.8 0:00:18.3 10:24/M

15 Sarah Goyne 69 13 92 0:33:06.3 0:33:09.8 0:00:03.4 10:41/M

16 Lesley Monje 141 15 122 0:38:23.6 0:38:42.2 0:00:18.5 12:23/M

17 Heather Poppie 5439 16 133 0:40:09.5 0:40:15.1 0:00:05.5 12:57/M

18 Raven Raines 321 16 134 0:40:10.9 0:40:16.4 0:00:05.5 12:57/M

19 Siera Barnes 265 15 143 0:41:35.8 0:41:51.4 0:00:15.6 13:25/M

20 Johanna Oscarson 285 14 149 0:42:40.6 0:42:48.4 0:00:07.8 13:46/M

21 Megan Cory 336 13 222 0:52:44.5 0:53:14.4 0:00:29.9 17:01/M

22 Megan Barnes 262 18 313 1:03:33.1 1:04:10.3 0:00:37.2 20:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hayley Grant 5435 28 22 0:23:17.3 0:23:48.9 0:00:31.6 7:31/M

2 Nicole Ballard 271 25 32 0:24:49.8 0:24:58.6 0:00:08.8 8:00/M

3 Stephanie Andriesen 3 28 41 0:26:15.7 0:26:27.6 0:00:11.8 8:28/M

4 Katherine Jerald 99 29 90 0:32:58.6 0:33:11.6 0:00:12.9 10:38/M

5 Kristen Focht 60 26 110 0:35:38.5 0:35:51.4 0:00:12.8 11:30/M

6 Amber Moore 260 24 115 0:36:38.2 0:36:53.9 0:00:15.6 11:49/M

7 Maggie Bauer 340 26 140 0:41:11.8 0:42:17.1 0:01:05.2 13:17/M

8 Mackenzie Quartly 341 25 141 0:41:20.5 0:42:26.3 0:01:05.8 13:20/M

9 Kasandra Wells 234 24 157 0:44:14.8 0:44:35.9 0:00:21.1 14:16/M

10 Christena Mcclellan 128 27 196 0:48:30.7 0:49:42.2 0:01:11.4 15:39/M

11 Sarah Romppanen 182 23 219 0:52:43.4 0:53:32.7 0:00:49.3 17:00/M

12 Luz Segura 189 29 228 0:53:00.4 0:53:38.5 0:00:38.1 17:06/M

13 Jonie Berch 5086 23 231 0:53:09.8 0:53:37.1 0:00:27.2 17:09/M

14 Kristy Barker 9 27 237 0:53:39.0 0:54:23.6 0:00:44.6 17:18/M

15 Pamela Gruenberg 73 25 239 0:53:43.7 0:54:37.1 0:00:53.4 17:20/M

16 Jonna Valdez 221 28 250 0:54:32.2 0:55:33.5 0:01:01.3 17:35/M

17 Dani Matthews 126 24 281 0:57:11.6 0:57:44.8 0:00:33.2 18:27/M

18 Kate Tomlinson 246 27 290 0:57:51.9 0:58:46.4 0:00:54.5 18:40/M

19 Kim Green 5440 27 301 0:59:59.2 1:01:11.6 0:01:12.4 19:21/M

20 Kayla Monteleone 143 25 326 1:07:13.6 1:08:14.5 0:01:00.9 21:41/M

21 Sammy Dreyer 45 23 330 1:07:20.2 1:08:08.9 0:00:48.7 21:43/M

22 Sue Morarie 317 29 343 1:14:48.7 1:15:17.2 0:00:28.4 24:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Niki Kobs 263 32 9 0:21:58.1 0:22:01.8 0:00:03.6 7:05/M

2 Heather Neff 310 34 36 0:25:21.2 0:25:24.7 0:00:03.4 8:11/M

3 Valerie Meloni 261 30 45 0:26:25.4 0:26:31.5 0:00:06.1 8:31/M

4 Alissa Senyitko 191 30 54 0:28:06.7 0:28:41.8 0:00:35.1 9:04/M

5 Yuka Hayashi 83 32 66 0:30:28.7 0:30:45.4 0:00:16.6 9:50/M

6 Leanne Uttech 218 35 86 0:32:41.9 0:32:53.6 0:00:11.7 10:33/M

7 Carol Schultz 187 35 87 0:32:44.2 0:33:03.4 0:00:19.1 10:34/M

8 Karissa Harle 79 31 91 0:33:00.7 0:33:11.6 0:00:10.8 10:39/M

9 Emily Bautista-Herdt 11 37 93 0:33:07.6 0:33:27.9 0:00:20.3 10:41/M

10 Shannon Tait 215 31 105 0:34:32.3 0:34:44.3 0:00:11.9 11:08/M

11 Barbara Fehr 53 36 128 0:38:59.0 0:39:17.4 0:00:18.3 12:35/M

12 Cera VanWechel 225 30 138 0:40:28.3 0:40:46.9 0:00:18.5 13:03/M

13 Alexaus Hardy 78 31 146 0:42:03.0 0:42:27.1 0:00:24.1 13:34/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

14 Kim Wells 235 30 156 0:44:10.6 0:44:32.3 0:00:21.6 14:15/M

15 Christina Goebel 68 37 169 0:46:25.2 0:46:40.1 0:00:14.8 14:58/M

16 Kelly Underwood 217 32 171 0:46:49.5 0:47:02.8 0:00:13.3 15:06/M

17 Karla Rimmer 326 38 175 0:47:11.9 0:48:19.8 0:01:07.8 15:13/M

18 Lynette Hallowell 76 32 179 0:47:25.1 0:48:15.2 0:00:50.1 15:18/M

19 Sue Walsh 228 39 180 0:47:25.6 0:47:47.1 0:00:21.4 15:18/M

20 Sunshine Vanrensum 222 31 183 0:47:42.2 0:47:50.7 0:00:08.4 15:23/M

21 Christina Gladwin 67 31 189 0:47:55.5 0:48:09.7 0:00:14.1 15:27/M

22 Joanne Strandberg 329 36 193 0:48:16.9 0:48:34.1 0:00:17.1 15:34/M

23 Marcia Maloney 124 38 199 0:49:12.7 0:49:40.1 0:00:27.4 15:52/M

24 Jenny Mciver 132 39 217 0:51:00.0 0:51:14.4 0:00:14.3 16:27/M

25 Tracy Pickeral 163 39 229 0:53:00.9 0:53:36.7 0:00:35.7 17:06/M

26 Jamie Mack 121 30 236 0:53:35.8 0:54:20.6 0:00:44.8 17:17/M

27 Heather Ireland 92 38 240 0:53:52.0 0:54:31.9 0:00:39.8 17:23/M

28 Piaget Huewe 90 30 251 0:54:33.3 0:55:35.2 0:01:01.8 17:36/M

29 Morgan Fraser 345 30 300 0:59:56.2 1:01:07.7 0:01:11.4 19:20/M

30 Susan Cumberland 266 34 312 1:03:33.0 1:04:10.7 0:00:37.6 20:30/M

31 Amy Hutton 14 38 333 1:07:26.8 1:07:47.2 0:00:20.3 21:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeanie Rieke 180 49 42 0:26:21.0 0:26:29.9 0:00:08.8 8:30/M

2 Martha Buckingham 24 46 43 0:26:21.1 0:26:32.7 0:00:11.6 8:30/M

3 Juleen Vogelman 226 43 47 0:26:51.5 0:27:39.3 0:00:47.8 8:40/M

4 Wendy Focht 61 49 76 0:31:34.7 0:31:46.6 0:00:11.9 10:11/M

5 Karissa Kewinsohn 316 40 81 0:32:15.4 0:32:19.9 0:00:04.5 10:24/M

6 Anna Hirz 86 44 95 0:33:41.0 0:35:17.1 0:01:36.1 10:52/M

7 Vicki Wiege 299 43 96 0:33:44.4 0:34:29.6 0:00:45.2 10:53/M

8 Trudy Soost 312 48 97 0:33:57.1 0:34:06.6 0:00:09.5 10:57/M

9 Ki Ja Han 77 40 116 0:36:40.5 0:37:01.6 0:00:21.1 11:50/M

10 Jennifer Kelly 5085 42 118 0:37:18.8 0:37:49.1 0:00:30.3 12:02/M

11 Linda Maza-Sparks 302 48 125 0:38:44.6 0:38:51.4 0:00:06.7 12:30/M

12 Tammi Larson 116 41 127 0:38:55.2 0:39:44.1 0:00:48.8 12:33/M

13 Jocelyn Flitton 58 42 130 0:39:15.1 0:39:36.4 0:00:21.2 12:40/M

14 Sandra Clausen 32 44 131 0:39:23.5 0:39:59.6 0:00:36.1 12:42/M

15 Kathie Morgan 5082 45 135 0:40:17.8 0:41:14.8 0:00:56.9 13:00/M

16 Paula Fitzpatrick 287 47 139 0:40:29.1 0:40:42.6 0:00:13.5 13:04/M

17 Christine Herman 84 48 150 0:42:54.5 0:43:10.6 0:00:16.1 13:50/M

18 Randi Burchett 27 41 152 0:43:28.7 0:43:35.3 0:00:06.6 14:01/M

19 Tammy Duncan 46 44 153 0:43:32.5 0:43:59.9 0:00:27.4 14:03/M

20 Wendy Hania 288 42 166 0:45:39.0 0:46:39.2 0:01:00.1 14:44/M

21 Lori Combs 35 49 173 0:46:56.3 0:47:20.2 0:00:23.8 15:08/M

22 Dina Wampold 327 41 176 0:47:13.1 0:48:20.2 0:01:07.1 15:14/M

23 Catherine Gaston 325 40 177 0:47:13.8 0:48:19.2 0:01:05.3 15:14/M

24 Candi West 236 45 195 0:48:24.7 0:49:40.7 0:01:15.9 15:37/M

25 Deborah Hartl 81 49 200 0:49:35.2 0:49:40.2 0:00:04.9 16:00/M

26 Melissa Johnson 5444 46 201 0:49:40.8 0:49:47.7 0:00:06.9 16:01/M

27 Sheryl Schwader 188 47 225 0:52:56.9 0:53:25.8 0:00:28.8 17:05/M

28 Julie Smith 199 41 227 0:52:59.0 0:53:27.6 0:00:28.6 17:05/M

29 Chris Warren 347 44 249 0:54:22.3 0:54:45.4 0:00:23.1 17:32/M

30 Darci Mcguire 130 46 255 0:54:54.1 0:55:41.2 0:00:47.1 17:43/M

31 Kym Shoemaker 194 42 257 0:54:58.3 0:55:44.1 0:00:45.8 17:44/M

32 Anita Hayter 334 45 263 0:55:35.1 0:56:36.4 0:01:01.3 17:56/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

33 Peri Gallucci 333 44 265 0:55:36.3 0:56:36.2 0:00:59.9 17:56/M

34 Mona Stockholm 206 47 267 0:55:42.8 0:56:28.4 0:00:45.6 17:58/M

35 Megan Raines 320 48 276 0:56:51.3 0:57:14.2 0:00:22.8 18:20/M

36 Chris Raines 319 49 277 0:56:52.9 0:57:14.8 0:00:21.8 18:21/M

37 Michelle Navarro 152 41 288 0:57:41.6 0:58:36.7 0:00:55.1 18:36/M

38 Sheryl Hammons 315 48 307 1:02:16.0 1:03:25.9 0:01:09.9 20:05/M

39 Liesa Barnes 264 46 311 1:03:30.4 1:04:09.7 0:00:39.2 20:29/M

40 Gay Buffington 26 47 324 1:05:47.8 1:05:47.8 21:13/M

41 Pam Boucher 16 49 325 1:05:53.1 1:05:53.1 21:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tammy Stone 210 52 27 0:23:54.0 0:24:02.6 0:00:08.6 7:43/M

2 Teresa Seubert 279 51 33 0:25:00.2 0:25:04.1 0:00:03.8 8:04/M

3 Cynthia McGlothern 332 54 39 0:25:48.6 0:26:00.5 0:00:11.9 8:19/M

4 Glenda Milliette 137 53 48 0:26:55.2 0:26:57.5 0:00:02.3 8:41/M

5 Lesa England 49 55 49 0:26:58.0 0:27:09.1 0:00:11.1 8:42/M

6 Janet Erickson 51 59 52 0:27:25.5 0:27:35.4 0:00:09.8 8:51/M

7 Melody Murray 147 54 60 0:29:30.4 0:29:48.8 0:00:18.3 9:31/M

8 Carey Polich 166 51 63 0:29:41.4 0:29:51.3 0:00:09.8 9:35/M

9 Kelly Kasberger 107 51 64 0:29:54.9 0:30:05.8 0:00:10.9 9:39/M

10 Donna Stennes 201 50 75 0:31:29.0 0:31:45.6 0:00:16.6 10:09/M

11 Debbie Bodal 5087 56 78 0:31:54.8 0:32:06.6 0:00:11.8 10:17/M

12 Paula Ledell 283 54 83 0:32:31.3 0:32:36.6 0:00:05.3 10:29/M

13 Mary Epperson 50 59 84 0:32:32.7 0:32:37.3 0:00:04.6 10:30/M

14 Cindy Davis 43 51 103 0:34:18.4 0:34:25.4 0:00:06.9 11:04/M

15 Kurt Wyant 245 54 107 0:35:11.1 0:36:07.6 0:00:56.5 11:21/M

16 Julie Notman 158 51 113 0:36:14.7 0:36:45.8 0:00:31.1 11:41/M

17 Deena Robertson 5088 54 121 0:38:16.7 0:38:23.9 0:00:07.2 12:21/M

18 Kathy Jameson 93 54 123 0:38:24.3 0:39:03.1 0:00:38.8 12:23/M

19 Phyllis Coleman 5447 58 136 0:40:19.0 0:41:24.9 0:01:05.8 13:00/M

20 Patti Bauer 342 50 142 0:41:23.0 0:42:27.6 0:01:04.6 13:21/M

21 Susie Ellis 48 55 144 0:41:41.7 0:42:03.1 0:00:21.4 13:27/M

22 Debbie Faldborg 52 52 151 0:43:00.7 0:43:27.3 0:00:26.6 13:52/M

23 Tami Conrad 36 50 154 0:43:45.5 0:44:39.9 0:00:54.3 14:07/M

24 Bebe Swanson 212 50 155 0:44:08.9 0:44:32.7 0:00:23.8 14:14/M

25 Trina Bayne 13 53 160 0:44:25.8 0:44:41.6 0:00:15.7 14:20/M

26 Suzanna Johnson 103 57 165 0:45:26.5 0:45:28.6 0:00:02.1 14:39/M

27 Laura Freeman 65 51 167 0:45:40.4 0:46:07.7 0:00:27.2 14:44/M

28 Doreen Harris 80 50 168 0:45:42.9 0:46:09.1 0:00:26.2 14:45/M

29 Debby Wells 233 55 178 0:47:24.6 0:47:45.7 0:00:21.1 15:17/M

30 Mary Boyd 18 58 187 0:47:50.9 0:48:04.7 0:00:13.7 15:26/M

31 Lisa Ross 183 55 188 0:47:54.5 0:48:29.3 0:00:34.8 15:27/M

32 Candis Int-Hout 91 56 191 0:48:07.9 0:48:50.4 0:00:42.5 15:31/M

33 Barbara Senyitko 192 56 192 0:48:09.5 0:48:51.9 0:00:42.3 15:32/M

34 Pennyh McGrath 129 52 198 0:49:03.3 0:49:04.3 0:00:00.9 15:49/M

35 Ruth Crowe 41 54 202 0:49:45.7 0:50:13.1 0:00:27.3 16:03/M

36 Carmen Bagdon 259 57 208 0:50:06.1 0:50:52.3 0:00:46.2 16:10/M

37 Sharon Nieman 5442 54 209 0:50:07.3 0:50:51.7 0:00:44.3 16:10/M

38 Cindy Ellis 348 55 212 0:50:24.3 0:50:48.4 0:00:24.1 16:15/M

39 Ruthedna Keys 109 54 214 0:50:44.9 0:50:44.9 16:22/M

40 Gay Fragnito 63 50 216 0:50:53.2 0:51:12.2 0:00:18.9 16:25/M

41 Bonnie Waude 231 59 224 0:52:55.0 0:53:21.2 0:00:26.2 17:04/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

42 Paula Kunkel 112 52 230 0:53:03.0 0:53:38.8 0:00:35.7 17:07/M

43 Myrna Simpson 197 57 232 0:53:10.7 0:53:33.4 0:00:22.6 17:09/M

44 Theresa Ross 297 53 242 0:54:03.3 0:55:02.1 0:00:58.8 17:26/M

45 Chris Bigelow 15 59 243 0:54:13.6 0:54:49.2 0:00:35.6 17:29/M

46 Denise Ward 229 59 244 0:54:15.2 0:54:48.6 0:00:33.3 17:30/M

47 Barbara Moe 138 52 245 0:54:16.4 0:54:51.7 0:00:35.3 17:30/M

48 Brenda Clinesmith 33 52 246 0:54:17.9 0:54:53.9 0:00:35.9 17:31/M

49 Ellen Picton 164 54 248 0:54:20.3 0:54:52.9 0:00:32.6 17:32/M

50 Fran Rayburn 172 57 254 0:54:53.7 0:55:20.9 0:00:27.2 17:42/M

51 Cindy Barker 8 53 269 0:55:49.5 0:56:32.1 0:00:42.6 18:00/M

52 Rose Ballard 7 55 270 0:55:53.8 0:56:35.5 0:00:41.6 18:02/M

53 Ruthie Lee 119 59 271 0:56:09.3 0:57:13.1 0:01:03.8 18:07/M

54 Merry Sterling 203 59 273 0:56:11.9 0:57:15.8 0:01:03.8 18:07/M

55 Anne Brooks 20 58 274 0:56:35.2 0:56:38.4 0:00:03.2 18:15/M

56 Sharon Newcom 156 52 275 0:56:44.3 0:57:53.9 0:01:09.5 18:18/M

57 Debbie Conwell 344 50 279 0:57:10.8 0:57:41.9 0:00:31.1 18:26/M

58 Claudia Wells 257 54 289 0:57:51.3 0:58:48.9 0:00:57.6 18:40/M

59 Lisa Sloan 248 51 291 0:57:52.4 0:58:46.9 0:00:54.4 18:40/M

60 Gail Wasilewski 254 56 302 1:00:09.6 1:01:13.7 0:01:04.1 19:24/M

61 Carol Kemp 255 54 303 1:00:11.8 1:01:14.7 0:01:02.8 19:25/M

62 Renee Ray 169 58 318 1:05:03.3 1:05:03.3 20:59/M

63 Tammy Koch 270 50 323 1:05:46.1 1:05:46.1 21:13/M

64 Liz Hasslinger 82 51 329 1:07:19.3 1:07:43.4 0:00:24.1 21:43/M

65 Ann Cooper 39 58 331 1:07:20.6 1:08:10.2 0:00:49.5 21:43/M

66 Joanne Faught 293 56 334 1:07:31.1 1:08:07.9 0:00:36.8 21:47/M

67 Laura Folsom 62 52 336 1:07:35.4 1:07:57.7 0:00:22.2 21:48/M

68 Cindy Sehorn 190 54 340 1:08:58.5 1:10:02.3 0:01:03.8 22:15/M

69 Maureen Henry 269 54 341 1:09:14.9 1:09:59.7 0:00:44.8 22:20/M

70 Sue Kane 322 56 342 1:14:46.0 1:15:17.2 0:00:31.1 24:07/M

71 Debra Love 284 53 347 1:15:57.1 1:16:36.4 0:00:39.3 24:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marilee Campbell 311 62 102 0:34:13.6 0:34:30.9 0:00:17.3 11:02/M

2 Chris Rayner 174 62 111 0:35:39.8 0:35:50.6 0:00:10.8 11:30/M

3 Teri Jungk 105 65 114 0:36:34.4 0:36:35.1 0:00:00.7 11:48/M

4 Tanya Barnard 10 67 129 0:39:02.6 0:39:19.9 0:00:17.3 12:35/M

5 Mary Couchee 252 60 147 0:42:04.1 0:42:24.9 0:00:20.8 13:34/M

6 Elizabeth Stickney 204 62 162 0:44:32.1 0:44:55.9 0:00:23.7 14:22/M

7 Cris Kollmeyer 111 66 170 0:46:48.2 0:47:02.8 0:00:14.6 15:06/M

8 Kathleen Lee 117 67 185 0:47:45.1 0:48:28.4 0:00:43.3 15:24/M

9 Char Tait 213 64 186 0:47:48.7 0:48:03.5 0:00:14.8 15:25/M

10 Sally Feil 56 66 203 0:49:45.8 0:49:49.9 0:00:04.1 16:03/M

11 Kathleen Miller 135 69 205 0:50:00.5 0:50:16.4 0:00:15.8 16:08/M

12 Marilyn Strickwerda 211 68 221 0:52:44.2 0:53:03.3 0:00:19.1 17:01/M

13 Diane Earney 47 61 226 0:52:58.7 0:53:25.8 0:00:27.1 17:05/M

14 Ronna Currier 253 67 235 0:53:33.7 0:53:53.3 0:00:19.6 17:16/M

15 Lavonne McNew 5076 66 247 0:54:18.2 0:54:56.9 0:00:38.7 17:31/M

16 Kathy Warren 230 62 252 0:54:45.5 0:54:45.5 17:40/M

17 Kathleen Mcguire 131 61 258 0:54:58.8 0:55:42.2 0:00:43.3 17:44/M

18 Char Davis 247 62 261 0:55:22.7 0:56:24.9 0:01:02.1 17:52/M

19 Cheryl Sanford 5437 60 282 0:57:12.4 0:57:41.5 0:00:29.1 18:27/M

20 Carole Carlton 5438 60 283 0:57:15.9 0:57:42.8 0:00:26.9 18:28/M

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

21 Sharon Johnson 350 62 284 0:57:22.6 0:57:48.7 0:00:26.1 18:30/M

22 Zeneyda Navarro 153 63 287 0:57:38.7 0:58:38.7 0:00:59.9 18:35/M

23 Nancy Culliton 42 68 294 0:58:25.7 0:59:01.6 0:00:35.8 18:51/M

24 Linda Stone 208 62 296 0:59:01.8 0:59:41.4 0:00:39.6 19:02/M

25 Debbie Winkle 307 63 304 1:00:53.0 1:01:32.9 0:00:39.9 19:38/M

26 Karen Joyner 339 68 310 1:03:04.5 1:03:51.6 0:00:47.1 20:21/M

27 Marinne Patton 256 65 314 1:04:08.9 1:05:03.3 0:00:54.3 20:41/M

28 Arlene Abbott 1 65 315 1:04:09.7 1:05:03.3 0:00:53.5 20:42/M

29 Gwen Reyer 5075 67 317 1:04:34.5 1:05:10.7 0:00:36.1 20:50/M

30 Barbara Koenig 303 65 320 1:05:09.5 1:05:45.4 0:00:35.9 21:01/M

31 Lynn Adix 273 65 321 1:05:09.7 1:05:44.4 0:00:34.7 21:01/M

32 Vita Monteleone 145 60 328 1:07:16.2 1:08:11.8 0:00:55.5 21:42/M

33 Vicki Niman 249 64 337 1:08:12.1 1:08:55.9 0:00:43.7 22:00/M

34 Linda Sisco 198 63 345 1:15:40.8 1:16:21.7 0:00:40.8 24:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carol Simpson 196 75 197 0:49:02.8 0:49:04.1 0:00:01.3 15:49/M

2 Hannah Hubbard 89 70 206 0:50:01.1 0:50:17.8 0:00:16.6 16:08/M

3 Mary Heyller 5090 75 211 0:50:22.3 0:50:28.1 0:00:05.8 16:15/M

4 Janice Whiting 237 70 215 0:50:50.5 0:51:11.2 0:00:20.6 16:24/M

5 Carol Behrens 274 71 292 0:58:20.8 0:58:55.4 0:00:34.6 18:49/M

6 Suzanne Newby 155 71 293 0:58:21.2 0:58:59.4 0:00:38.2 18:49/M

7 Dorothy Fraser 64 71 322 1:05:29.8 1:05:52.9 0:00:23.1 21:07/M

8 Jodie Powers 167 71 327 1:07:14.1 1:07:40.4 0:00:26.3 21:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nelda Monteleone 144 85 259 0:54:59.3 0:55:47.9 0:00:48.6 17:44/M

2 Virginia Bersford 276 84 297 0:59:27.6 0:59:56.4 0:00:28.8 19:11/M

3 Robin Cooke 38 86 339 1:08:41.4 1:09:21.9 0:00:40.5 22:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trond Bodal 5077 0 70 0:31:05.1 0:31:18.2 0:00:13.1 10:02/M

2 Steve Cory 335 0 256 0:54:56.3 0:55:28.7 0:00:32.3 17:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Conner Clausen 5083 7 85 0:32:40.5 0:33:19.1 0:00:38.6 10:32/M

2 Ethan Strandberg 330 8 89 0:32:46.2 0:33:06.4 0:00:20.1 10:34/M

3 Rueben Sparks 300 7 124 0:38:43.0 0:38:49.8 0:00:06.7 12:29/M

4 Austin Hania 292 5 174 0:47:01.9 0:48:00.2 0:00:58.2 15:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Vogelman 227 11 163 0:45:23.1 0:46:12.2 0:00:49.1 14:38/M

2 Micah Larson 114 11 164 0:45:23.5 0:46:12.6 0:00:49.1 14:38/M

Male 9 to 12

Female 80 and over

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 8

Female 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Spencer Reiss 178 13 6 0:21:37.3 0:21:37.3 6:58/M

2 Nick Buckingham 25 15 8 0:21:52.5 0:22:04.6 0:00:12.1 7:03/M

3 Cadena Bryan 23 14 10 0:22:02.6 0:22:07.3 0:00:04.7 7:06/M

4 Javier Navarro 149 16 11 0:22:04.4 0:22:08.5 0:00:04.1 7:07/M

5 Garrett Melillo 134 15 14 0:22:28.0 0:22:35.9 0:00:07.8 7:15/M

6 Noah Stoltzfus 207 14 18 0:23:00.4 0:23:07.8 0:00:07.4 7:25/M

7 Kevin Monje 140 13 20 0:23:04.8 0:23:08.4 0:00:03.6 7:26/M

8 Salvador Gonzalez 308 14 21 0:23:05.1 0:23:08.6 0:00:03.5 7:27/M

9 Luis Rodriquez 304 19 23 0:23:19.0 0:23:35.8 0:00:16.8 7:31/M

10 Kevin Wooldridge 241 14 26 0:23:36.7 0:23:49.1 0:00:12.3 7:37/M

11 Danny Schoeggl 185 14 80 0:32:13.0 0:32:19.1 0:00:06.1 10:24/M

12 Elijah Larson 113 14 94 0:33:17.5 0:33:35.5 0:00:17.9 10:44/M

13 German Guttierez 75 15 98 0:34:04.8 0:34:26.4 0:00:21.5 10:59/M

14 Bon Malana 122 16 99 0:34:05.3 0:34:27.8 0:00:22.4 11:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Casey Sanford 5443 28 4 0:21:02.7 0:21:33.4 0:00:30.7 6:47/M

2 Terry Tisdale-Lovass 216 24 74 0:31:28.7 0:31:44.8 0:00:16.1 10:09/M

3 Leann Malana 123 21 100 0:34:08.9 0:34:26.2 0:00:17.3 11:01/M

4 Isabeau Wright 242 20 104 0:34:31.0 0:34:42.7 0:00:11.7 11:08/M

5 Dan Gruenberg 72 25 220 0:52:44.0 0:53:32.9 0:00:48.8 17:01/M

6 Graham Monteleone 142 25 253 0:54:51.6 0:55:47.9 0:00:56.3 17:42/M

7 Jonathan Matthews 127 25 280 0:57:11.4 0:57:44.8 0:00:33.4 18:27/M

8 Mike Steele 306 29 316 1:04:10.2 1:05:01.8 0:00:51.6 20:42/M

9 Ryan Ray 170 26 319 1:05:03.4 1:05:03.4 20:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff England 324 32 2 0:19:56.5 0:20:05.8 0:00:09.2 6:26/M

2 Jeremy Crollard 40 31 5 0:21:27.4 0:21:38.5 0:00:11.1 6:55/M

3 Tony Doan 5091 32 7 0:21:40.6 0:22:09.7 0:00:29.1 6:59/M

4 Robert Johnson 5436 30 25 0:23:30.0 0:24:01.6 0:00:31.5 7:35/M

5 Andrew VanWechel 224 31 65 0:30:28.1 0:30:41.1 0:00:12.9 9:50/M

6 Kristina Coleman 5448 32 137 0:40:19.2 0:41:24.5 0:01:05.2 13:00/M

7 Rory Andes 2 35 238 0:53:40.5 0:54:36.1 0:00:55.6 17:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Abdaua 281 49 1 0:17:58.1 0:18:01.4 0:00:03.2 5:48/M

2 Bob Soost 313 48 3 0:19:58.6 0:20:07.1 0:00:08.4 6:26/M

3 Steve Bovingdan 5078 45 12 0:22:10.4 0:22:19.2 0:00:08.8 7:09/M

4 Ben Johnson 102 49 19 0:23:00.7 0:23:05.8 0:00:05.1 7:25/M

5 Marty Sparks 301 48 28 0:23:58.6 0:24:03.9 0:00:05.3 7:44/M

6 Gary Reiss 177 44 34 0:25:10.2 0:25:16.7 0:00:06.5 8:07/M

7 Jeff Fehr 54 41 35 0:25:14.1 0:25:32.1 0:00:17.9 8:08/M

8 Omar Kocurek 110 41 40 0:25:49.7 0:26:05.3 0:00:15.6 8:20/M

9 Reade Cook 37 40 44 0:26:24.4 0:26:43.7 0:00:19.3 8:31/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

10 Mike Spell 280 44 58 0:29:14.7 0:29:32.2 0:00:17.5 9:26/M

11 Ty Witt 298 49 68 0:30:36.3 0:31:21.1 0:00:44.7 9:52/M

12 John Campbell 29 44 73 0:31:20.9 0:31:20.9 10:06/M

13 Lars Strandberg 328 40 101 0:34:09.5 0:34:28.3 0:00:18.7 11:01/M

14 John McCormach 268 41 109 0:35:19.6 0:35:38.4 0:00:18.8 11:24/M

15 Manuel Navarro 151 41 119 0:37:26.6 0:38:15.1 0:00:48.5 12:05/M

16 Peter Larson 115 41 126 0:38:55.0 0:39:43.9 0:00:48.9 12:33/M

17 Cass Hania 289 47 181 0:47:35.7 0:48:36.4 0:01:00.7 15:21/M

18 Tyson Jerald 101 40 234 0:53:13.0 0:54:08.8 0:00:55.7 17:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dave Schoeggl 186 53 13 0:22:18.0 0:22:24.3 0:00:06.3 7:12/M

2 Dick Doede 44 56 17 0:22:49.9 0:24:26.2 0:01:36.3 7:22/M

3 Chris Rieke 179 54 46 0:26:30.3 0:26:36.1 0:00:05.7 8:33/M

4 Gregory A Piukkula 165 59 71 0:31:11.5 0:31:22.8 0:00:11.3 10:04/M

5 Jim Page 295 54 106 0:35:00.5 0:35:19.8 0:00:19.3 11:17/M

6 Tim Bruggman 22 50 158 0:44:23.4 0:44:39.6 0:00:16.2 14:19/M

7 Ron Stone 209 51 159 0:44:25.7 0:44:41.8 0:00:16.1 14:20/M

8 Clint Combs 34 51 172 0:46:56.2 0:47:20.4 0:00:24.1 15:08/M

9 Mark Vague 220 57 190 0:47:56.6 0:48:10.5 0:00:13.8 15:28/M

10 Ty Waude 232 57 223 0:52:52.1 0:53:21.6 0:00:29.5 17:03/M

11 Tom Needham 323 56 264 0:55:35.1 0:56:35.2 0:01:00.1 17:56/M

12 Daryl Ferguson 57 51 266 0:55:42.4 0:56:29.7 0:00:47.2 17:58/M

13 Jeff Conwell 343 50 278 0:57:08.5 0:57:40.9 0:00:32.4 18:26/M

14 Stu Fraser 346 59 299 0:59:55.9 1:01:08.5 0:01:12.6 19:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joel Williams 305 67 31 0:24:45.7 0:24:50.0 0:00:04.3 7:59/M

2 Ray Arrington 4 62 55 0:28:10.0 0:28:18.1 0:00:08.1 9:05/M

3 Gordon Bayes 12 66 56 0:28:20.8 0:29:02.1 0:00:41.3 9:08/M

4 Dan Feil 55 65 57 0:28:51.4 0:28:58.3 0:00:06.8 9:18/M

5 Jack Tait 214 64 112 0:36:09.7 0:36:26.1 0:00:16.3 11:40/M

6 Bob Robertson 5089 60 120 0:37:53.0 0:38:01.3 0:00:08.3 12:13/M

7 Timothy Stickney 205 63 161 0:44:31.0 0:44:55.9 0:00:24.8 14:22/M

8 Ron Lee 118 68 184 0:47:45.0 0:48:31.6 0:00:46.6 15:24/M

9 Steve Palmbush 5449 68 204 0:49:49.4 0:50:47.6 0:00:58.2 16:04/M

10 Larry Jungk 104 65 210 0:50:20.5 0:50:20.5 16:14/M

11 Bob Goedde 5446 60 213 0:50:28.4 0:50:51.8 0:00:23.3 16:17/M

12 Rick Jerald 100 61 233 0:53:11.3 0:54:05.7 0:00:54.3 17:09/M

13 Jim Rayburn 173 64 260 0:54:59.7 0:55:27.4 0:00:27.6 17:44/M

14 Randy Brooks 21 61 268 0:55:44.6 0:56:37.8 0:00:53.2 17:59/M

15 Bill Crego 286 68 306 1:01:03.8 1:01:33.3 0:00:29.5 19:42/M

16 Hersh Joyner 338 69 309 1:03:03.3 1:03:50.7 0:00:47.3 20:20/M

17 Lawrence & Kath Seureau 193 68 335 1:07:33.8 1:07:58.9 0:00:25.1 21:47/M

18 Randy Niman 250 65 338 1:08:13.7 1:08:55.3 0:00:41.6 22:00/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question about results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bill Kerr 108 79 51 0:27:04.8 0:27:07.6 0:00:02.8 8:44/M

2 Elbert Hubbard 88 76 207 0:50:02.9 0:50:19.5 0:00:16.6 16:08/M

3 James Young 349 75 298 0:59:30.3 0:59:57.7 0:00:27.3 19:12/M

4 Don Mollet 277 76 305 1:00:59.6 1:01:30.4 0:00:30.8 19:40/M

5 Jerry Faught 294 72 332 1:07:25.6 1:08:02.4 0:00:36.8 21:45/M

Male 70 to 79
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